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Men / J2 / 11-14
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriel Bayard191
Surgent's-M

9.200 9.800 11.4009.800 9.50010.000 59.700
3 1T 3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Thomas Curro208
Surgent's-M

9.500 9.500 10.90010.300 9.6009.800 59.600
2 7T 1 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Andrew Martin209
Surgent's-M

9.100 9.700 10.8009.900 9.3009.000 57.800
4T 3T 2 7T 8T 4 3 

3 

Indio Pluchino193
Surgent's-M

9.100 9.700 11.1009.600 8.9009.200 57.600
4T 3T 5 2 5T 7T 4 

4 

Gustaf Tellgren198
Surgent's-M

8.500 9.600 10.7009.800 9.4009.400 57.400
8T 6 3T 9T 3 3 5 

5 

Mazi Rodriguez195
Surgent's-M

9.600 9.700 11.0008.800 8.4009.200 56.700
1 3T 10 3 5T 9T 6 

6 

Oliver Schifando194
Surgent's-M

8.400 9.500 10.9009.400 9.0009.300 56.500
10 7T 7T 4T 4 5T 7 

7 

Liam Stratton190
All American

8.100 9.800 10.8009.500 9.0009.000 56.200
11 1T 6 7T 8T 5T 8 

8 

Kevin Monahan192
Surgent's-M

9.000 9.500 10.7009.400 8.4009.100 56.100
6 7T 7T 9T 7 9T 9 

9 

Cole Settar197
Surgent's-M

8.700 9.500 10.9008.500 8.9008.700 55.200
7 7T 11 4T 11 7T 10 

10 

Samuel Rosenberg196
Surgent's-M

8.500 8.600 10.5008.900 8.0008.900 53.400
8T 11 9 11 10 11 11 

11 
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